
Description 

  

 

 

-G 200 GL-5 85W140 is mineral oil based lubricants formulated for use in a wide range of automotive, plant and 
 industrial transmission systems. This grade has a high level of extreme pressure additive that provides effective 
 gear protection. 
-G 200 GL-5 85W140 is designed for use in a wide variety of applications, including manual gearboxes, transaxles, 
 and differentials.

 
  

 

 

 
Performance Levels

 
API GL-5    

*The Above Test Result is subject for change and for reference only

899

29.95

428.51

99

240

-12

40

MUXX OIL GmbH
15 Frankenhauser St., 12249 Berlin, 
Germany.
Office: +49 (0)30 61633942 
Website: www.muxxlube.de 
E-Mail: service@muxxlube.com 

Density @15°C

Kinematic Viscosity at 100℃

Kinematic Viscosity at 40 ℃

Viscosity Index

Flash Point 

Pour Point

Color 

kg/m3

mm2/s 

mm2/s 

°C

mgKOH/g    

°C


