אבן אבן MUXX

MLIXX BY



IXX ÖL

MLIXX Ö

MLIXX ÖL





German Quality

MUXX OIL GmbH 15 Frankenhauser St., 12249 Berlin, Germany.

Office: +49 (0)30 61633942 Website: www.muxxlube.de E-Mail: service@muxxlube.com

Description

- -G 200 GL-5 85W140 is mineral oil based lubricants formulated for use in a wide range of automotive, plant and industrial transmission systems. This grade has a high level of extreme pressure additive that provides effective gear protection.
- -G 200 GL-5 85W140 is designed for use in a wide variety of applications, including manual gearboxes, transaxles, and differentials.

Performance Levels

API GL-5

Test Item	Typical Spec.	Typical Result
Density @15°C	kg/m3	899
Kinematic Viscosity at 100°C	mm2/s	29.95
Kinematic Viscosity at 40 $^{\circ}\mathrm{C}$	mm2/s	428.51
Viscosity Index		99
Flash Point	°C	240
Pour Point	mgKOH/g	-12
Color	°C	40

^{*}The Above Test Result is subject for change and for reference only





